South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 20, 2024, 11:44:37 am

Session 115 - (2003-2004)

H 4159 General Bill, By Scarborough and Altman
Summary: Charter schools in Charleston County

A BILL TO ESTABLISH A PROCEDURE FOR DISCIPLINING A STUDENT IN A CHARTER SCHOOL IN A CHARLESTON
COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT; TO PROVIDE THAT THE BOARD OF DIRECTORS OF A CHARTER SCHOOL MAY
REFUSE ADMISSION TO A STUDENT WHO HAS BEEN SUSPENDED OR EXPELLED; TO PROVIDE THAT A
CONVERTED CHARTER SCHOOL THAT UTILIZES THE EXISTING BUILDINGS IS NOT REQUIRED TO PAY FOR THE
USE OF THE EXISTING BUILDINGS OR PREMISES AND TO PROVIDE FOR AN APPEAL OF A DECISION OR DISPUTE
REGARDING THE USE OF THE EXISTING BUILDINGS OR PREMISES.

05/06/03
05/06/03
05/14/03
05/15/03
05/15/03
05/15/03
05/20/03
05/21/03
06/03/03
06/03/03
06/03/03
02/17/04

House
House
House
House
House

House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-13

Referred to Charleston Delegation HJ-13

Delegation report: Favorable Charleston Delegation HJ-35
Amended HJ-21

Read second time HJ-21

Scrivener's error corrected

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-17

Intd. & placed on local & uncontested cal. w/o reference SJ-6
Amended SJ-56

Read second time SJ-56

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-56
Amended SJ-13

Page 1 of 1



