South Carolina Legislature

May 20, 2024, 11:44:37 am

Session 115 - (2003-2004)

House

05/06/03

H 4159 General Bill, By Scarborough and Altman

Summary: Charter schools in Charleston County

A BILL TO ESTABLISH A PROCEDURE FOR DISCIPLINING A STUDENT IN A CHARTER SCHOOL IN A CHARLESTON COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT; TO PROVIDE THAT THE BOARD OF DIRECTORS OF A CHARTER SCHOOL MAY REFUSE ADMISSION TO A STUDENT WHO HAS BEEN SUSPENDED OR EXPELLED; TO PROVIDE THAT A CONVERTED CHARTER SCHOOL THAT UTILIZES THE EXISTING BUILDINGS IS NOT REQUIRED TO PAY FOR THE USE OF THE EXISTING BUILDINGS OR PREMISES AND TO PROVIDE FOR AN APPEAL OF A DECISION OR DISPUTE REGARDING THE USE OF THE EXISTING BUILDINGS OR PREMISES.

05/06/03	House	Referred to Charleston Delegation HJ-13
05/14/03	House	Delegation report: Favorable Charleston Delegation HJ-35
05/15/03	House	Amended HJ-21
05/15/03	House	Read second time HJ-21
05/15/03		Scrivener's error corrected
05/20/03	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-17
05/21/03	Senate	Intd. & placed on local & uncontested cal. w/o reference SJ-6
06/03/03	Senate	Amended SJ-56
06/03/03	Senate	Read second time SJ-56
06/03/03	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-56
02/17/04	Senate	Amended SJ-13

Introduced and read first time HJ-13